SELECTION CRITERIA
CONSTRUCTION DETAILS
Brass & Stainless Steel internals
Buna-N diaphragms & seals
Cast Iron body & bonnet
VALVE SIZING CHART
PAGE 1 OF 4
METREX VALVE CORP. ENGINEERED CONTROL SOLUTIONS FOR HVAC REFRIGERATION NUCLEAR

FOR HIGH PRESSURE REFRIGERANTS
M VETREX ALVE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Use the valve sizing chart on the preceding
page tables and charts below to determine the
complete part number.
BASIC PART NO.: CR65 -3    -FL-2W-
VALVE SIZING CHART
TABLE I
VALVE FLOW DATA
PAGE 2 OF 4
METREX VALVE CORP. ENGINEERED CONTROL SOLUTIONS FOR HVAC REFRIGERATION NUCLEAR
505 S. Vermont Ave., Glendora, CA 91741, USA (800) 266-4027   Fax: (626) 335-1514   www.metrexvalve.com
MARINE
CR65-3130-FL-2W-TA 4”
VALVE PART
NUMBER
PIPE
SIZE
C
V
MIN.
P
150 4
CR65-3130-FL-2W-TB 4” 105 4
CR65-3130-FL-2W-TC 4” 74 4
CR65-3150-FL-2W-TA 6” 360 3.5
CR65-3150-FL-2W-TB 6” 220 3.5
CR65-3170-FL-2W-TA 8” 636 5
TA
TRIM
DESIGNATOR
TB